Yemelianova Valentyna Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

The Supreme Administrative Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Administrative Court of Ukraine

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

HauioHanbHa WKoNa cyanis
YKpainn, HavanbHukK Bigainy -
ONPEKTOP TECTONOr4YHOro
LEHTPY

National School of Judges of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Unit - Director of Testing Center

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge

Higher Administrative Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Administrative Court
of Ukraine

Higher Administrative Court,
Secretary of the Court
Chamber, Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

25 212,40

13 931,26

12 260,58

12 258,60

22 487,00

45 182,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

84 979,00

150 000,00

19 476,64

1 064,00

4 281,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH 480 000,00

UAH 560 000,00

UAH 640 000,00

UAH 80 000,00

UAH 80 000,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (5)

213.3sg. m
(3)

213.3sg. m
(3)

179.35sg. m
(4)

177.9s9. m
(3)

177.9s9. m
(3)

177.9s9. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84

VEHICLES:

2017 .

2016 .

2015 .

2015 °

2014 .

2013 °

il
CAREER:

March 15, 2012 — till Sept. 8, 2016

toyota camry 3.0 2006

toyota camry 3.0 2006

TOYOTA CAMRY 3.0 2006

Toyota Camry 3.0, 06'em
ABuryHa 2995 2006

Toyota Camry 2995 ky6. c™.
2006

Toyota Camry 2995 ky6. c™.
2006

The Supreme Administrative

Court of Ukraine, Judge of the

Supreme Administrative Court of
Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fa55ba-8da0-4588-9982-2cadd3177969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8378a4fa-10a5-4d9d-84ef-1845276c4927
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af36d7cc-ef48-4d4f-9dea-17fbd6a2ca9a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_59
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_94_30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_84
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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